
QUOTE23900 Mercantile Road

Cleveland, Ohio 44122 Quote # SSIQ34195
Ph: (216) 765-1122 Date 11/14/2012
Fax: (216) 765-0548 Sales Rep. Ed Furcolow

Quote To:
City of Columbus
Brett Slater
90 West Broad
Columbus, OH 43215

(614)645-5761

Quote is valid for 90 Days. 

Qty Manf Part # Description Sell Price Ext. Price

Standard LCD Display:
 76  $146.00  $11,096.00XN374AA#ABA 20IN LED LCD 1600X900 LA2006 VGA/DVI/DP 

HGT/PVT/SWVL 

Large LCD Display:
 140  $180.00  $25,200.00NM274AA#ABA 22IN WS LCD 1680X1050 3K:1 LA2205WG VGA 

DVI-D DP HGT/PVT 

High End Workstation:
 62  $745.00  $46,190.00QV983AV HP Compaq Pro 6300 MT PC
 62 XL521AV Single Unit (MT) Packaging
 62 QV987AV Pro 6300 MT HE Chassis
 62 A3J40AV Windows 7 Professional 32bit OS
 62 QX606AV Intel Core i7-3770 3.4G 8M HD 4000 CPU
 62 QX567AV 4GB DDR3-1600 DIMM (1x4GB) RAM
 62 QX517AV 250GB 7200 RPM 3.5 HDD
 62 QY841AV AMD Radeon HD 7450 DP 1st
 62 B2L86AV USB Standard Keyboard
 62 QX598AV USB Laser BLK Mouse
 62 QX553AV SuperMulti ODD
 62 QX507AV 3/3/3 MT Warranty
 62 QX558AV Pro 6300 Country Kit
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Qty Manf Part # Description Sell Price Ext. Price

Professional Desktop:
 114  $663.00  $75,582.00QV983AV HP Compaq Pro 6300 MT PC
 114 XL521AV Single Unit (MT) Packaging
 114 QV987AV Pro 6300 MT HE Chassis
 114 A3J40AV Windows 7 Professional 32bit OS
 114 QX610AV Intel Core i5-3470 3.2G 6M HD 2500 CPU
 114 QX567AV 4GB DDR3-1600 DIMM (1x4GB) RAM
 114 QX517AV 250GB 7200 RPM 3.5 HDD
 114 QX583AV NVIDIA NVS 300 PCIe x16 1st GFX
 114 B2L86AV USB Standard Keyboard
 114 QX598AV USB Laser BLK Mouse
 114 QX553AV SuperMulti ODD
 114 QX507AV 3/3/3 MT Warranty
 114 QX558AV Pro 6300 Country Kit

Value Desktop:
 113  $512.00  $57,856.00QV983AV HP Compaq Pro 6300 MT PC
 113 XL521AV Single Unit (MT) Packaging
 113 QV987AV Pro 6300 MT HE Chassis
 113 A3J40AV Windows 7 Professional 32bit OS
 113 QX946AV Intel Core i3-2120 3.3G 3M HD 2000 CPU
 113 QX567AV 4GB DDR3-1600 DIMM (1x4GB) RAM
 113 QX517AV 250GB 7200 RPM 3.5 HDD
 113 B2L86AV USB Standard Keyboard
 113 QX598AV USB Laser BLK Mouse
 113 QX553AV SuperMulti ODD
 113 QX507AV 3/3/3 MT Warranty
 113 QX558AV Pro 6300 Country Kit

Standard Laptop:
 49  $744.00  $36,456.00A1L13AV HP IDS UMA HM noWWAN 6570b BNBPC
 49 A5S67AV Windows 7 Professional 32 STD O/S
 49 B4F58AV Intel Core i5-3210M Dual Core 6570b
 49 A5E84AV WEBCAM Integrated 720p HD
 49 A5E73AV 15.6 LED HD SVA AG fCAM 6570b
 49 A1M65AV 4GB 1600MHz DDR3 1DM 6570b
 49 A1M70AV 320GB 7200RPM 6570b
 49 A6G89AV DP 6570b
 49 A1M81AV 6 Cell 55 WHr 6570b
 49 A5E83AV SEC FPR Module
 49 A1M78AV DVD+/-RW SM DL UB 6570b
 49 A5E80AV No Modem

Page  2



Qty Manf Part # Description Sell Price Ext. Price
 49 XV632AV No WLAN Module
 49 RQ006AV No Bluetooth Device
 49 LE333AV No WWAN Module
 49 A8Z40AV 3/3/0 Warranty
 49 FG972AV NO vPro AMT supported Feature
 49 A6G87AV HWKIT 65W
 49 XU979AV eStar PCID Module
 49 A7V89AV Core i5-2G-12 Label
 49 VM939AV MS Windows 7 Logo Label

Laptop Peripheral Bundle:
 9  $18.00  $162.00WP318AV DIB HP FC Value Nylon Case
 9  $99.00  $891.00VB041AA 90W Docking Station 
 9  $26.00  $234.00RC465AA USB Keyboard / Mouse Bundle 

 34  $18.00  $612.00WP318AV DIB HP FC Value Nylon Case

 13  $1,077.00  $14,001.00LJ539UT#ABA HP EliteBook 2760p Tablet PC
Windows® 7 Professional 64 bit
Intel® Core™ i3-2350M Processor 
(2.3 GHz, 3 MB L3 Cache)
12.1-inch diagonal LED-backlit WXGA UWVA 
with Digitizer & Touch (1280 x 800)
720p HD Webcam
Intel® HD Graphics 3000
4 GB 1333 MHz DDR3 SDRAM (1D)
320 GB 7200 rpm 2.5-inch hard drive
Optical drive not included
Dualpoint (touchpad plus pointstick)
Broadcom 43224AGN 802.11
a/b/g/n 2x2 WiFi Adapter
Bluetooth® Wireless Technology
Modem not included
TPM & Fingerprint
6-cell (44 WHr) Lithium-Ion battery
1 Express Card/34 
1 Smart Card Reader 
1 SD/MMC
1 year standard parts and l
abor warranty 1/1/0

 3  $1,449.00  $4,347.00XU103UT#ABA HP EliteBook 2760p Tablet PC
Windows® 7 Professional 64 bit
Intel® Core™ i5-2520M Processor 
(2.5 GHz, 3 MB L3 Cache)
Intel® Core™ vPro Technology
12.1-inch diagonal LED-backlit WXGA 
UWVA with Digitizer & Touch (1280 x 800)
720p HD Webcam
Intel® HD Graphics 3000
4 GB 1333 MHz DDR3 SDRAM (1D)
320 GB 7200 rpm 2.5-inch hard drive
Optical drive not included
Dualpoint (touchpad plus pointstick)
Intel Centrino® Advanced-N 
6205 802.11a/b/g/n
Bluetooth® Wireless Technology
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56K v.92 high speed modem
TPM & Fingerprint
6-cell (44 WHr) Lithium-Ion battery
1 Express Card/34 
1 Smart Card Reader 
1 SD/MMC
3 year standard parts and 
labor warranty 3/3/0

 16  $195.00  $3,120.00WA995UT#ABA 2740p Docking Station 

Optional Warranty Upgrade for i3 Models
 from 1YR to 3YRs:

 13  $145.00  $1,885.00UC807E 3 year Next Business Day Onsite Smart Buy 
Notebook Only Service (1/1/0 upgrade)

Optional Warranty Upgrade for i5 Models
 from 1YR to 3YRs:

 3  $77.00  $231.00UD007E 3year Next Business Day Onsite 
Notebook Service (3/3/0 upgrade)

Optional Case:
 16  $28.00  $448.00BP848UT Smart Buy HP Business Nylon Case

SubTotal  $278,311.00

Sales Tax  $0.00

Shipping  $0.00

Total  $278,311.00

Prices valid for 30 days please reconfirm thereafter. Price based on total purchase unless otherwise stated. Training or consulting service
and configuration not included, billable at our published rates. All products are covered by manufacturers warranty only - Any additional
coverage must be specifically mentioned in the quote. No other warranties express or implied. We shall not be liable for any loss of
business profits or goodwill, data or any other damages. Items are only returnable with approval and a restocking fee if unused and
complete including packing material.
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